TOWNSHIP OF PRINCETON

HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

Monday, November 14, 2011 — 4:00 P.M.

Regular Meeting Agenda

Princeton Township Municipal Building — Conference Room B

4:00 P.M.

4:01 P.M.

4:05 P.M.

4:10 P.M.

4:45 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5.

6.

400 Witherspoon Street
Princeton, New Jersey 08540
609-921-1359

OPENING STATEMENT

ANNOUNCEMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENT

STAFF REPORTS

MINUTES:

a) August 8, 2011

b) October 18, 2011

ADJOURN

(previously distributed)

(ENC)
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